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ESTATISTICAS DE 2024/2025

Até sdbado, 28 de junho de 2025 - INCLUSIVE

01/07/2025 Criadores
de Produtos Nascidos em 2022

Nome do Criador

HARAS BELMONT LTDA.

HARAS FIGUEIRA DO LAGO
HARAS SANTAREM

HARAS RIO IGUASSU

HARAS PHILLIPSON

HARAS SAO PEDRO DO ALTO
HARAS SANTA MARIA DE ARARAS
HARAS OLD FRIENDS LTDA
HARAS BASANO

CARLOS DOS SANTOS

STUD NAVAJAS WIN

HARAS UBERLANDIA

HARAS DO MORRO

HARAS SANTA RITA DA SERRA
HARAS FREE WAY

JOSE ANTONIO MALUF DA COSTA
HARAS SPRINGFIELD

HARAS ESTRELA NOVA

STUD HULK

STUD L.L.C.

HARAS FRONTEIRA P.A.P./STUD EMBALAGEM
STUD ETERNAMENTE RIO

STUD RED RAFA

HARAS FAZENDA CAPORANGA
STUD BIRIGUI

HARAS CIFRA

HARAS NIJU

HARAS FRONTEIRA P.A.P.

HARAS SAO JOSE DA SERRA
STUD AM.L.

FAZENDA MONDESIR

MARCIO CEZAR STANICKI

HARAS VALE VERDE

HARAS PONTA PORA

IGOR DE ANDRADE KICKHOFEL
HARAS ANDERSON

STUD MAGIA

HARAS JA SE VIERAM

HARAS MOEMA

SIDNEI HENRIQUE PARDO / AGROP. JCR LTDA
FABIO HENRIQUE DA SILVA
HARAS PALMERINI

HARAS INTERLAGOS LTDA
ARTHUR TEIXEIRA MENDES NETO
COUDELARIA BAUNGARTEN
STUD PEBBLE BEACH
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105.475,00
96.600,00
79.675,00
79.100,00
79.000,00
74.300,00
61.050,00
57.175,00
54.500,00
40.375,00
39.425,00
38.450,00
31.800,00
31.675,00
27.000,00
26.325,00
25.950,00
23.275,00
22.000,00
21.350,00
20.875,00
20.300,00
19.925,00
19.025,00
17.000,00
16.950,00
16.400,00
15.200,00
15.200,00
14.000,00
13.500,00
13.500,00
11.975,00

8.500,00
8.500,00
6.800,00
6.800,00
6.375,00
5.100,00
5.100,00
4.050,00
3.825,00
3.650,00
3.000,00
2.975,00
2.625,00
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ESTATISTICAS DE 2024/2025

Até sdbado, 28 de junho de 2025 - INCLUSIVE

01/07/2025 Criadores
de Produtos Nascidos em 2022

Nome do Criador

HARAS CRUZ DE PEDRA & TBS INTL. STUD
HARAS WIN RANCH

STUD ETERNAMENTE RIO/HARAS NIJU
STUD JCR/GIL IRALA/TBS INT.

BET GOLD STUD

HARAS TUTA

HARAS VALENTE

STUD ANA LAURA

COUDELARIA BOB MUSSI

STUD FORLI

HARAS CRUZ DE PEDRA

STUD ABBEY ROAD

COUDELARIA PELOTENSE

HARAS DI CELLIUS

HARAS EREPORA/TBS INTERNATIONAL STUD
HARAS GHERAR

RACH STUD

STUD GAETA

HARAS SAO JERONIMO DE CASTRO
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2.550,00
2.550,00
2.550,00
2.550,00
1.700,00
1.700,00
1.700,00
1.700,00
1.275,00
900,00
850,00
850,00
425,00
425,00
425,00
425,00
425,00
0,00
0,00



